
Piese de schimb pentru computer

I.D.: 96519000

Data publicarii	26.04.24	Coduri CPV	30237100-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.769,05 RON - 4.769,05 RON

Descriere: CABLU HDMI 19T-19T 10M: 1 buc X 37.308 = 37.31 Lei UNITATE DV 214 YCM BIZHUB C227: 3 buc X 1500 = 4500 Lei CABLU HDMI - 15M: 2 buc X 67.764 = 135.53 Lei CABLU HDMI 3M: 1 buc X 16.944 = 16.94 Lei R3 DURACELL: 2 buc X 6.636 = 13.27 Lei LICENTA MICROSOFT WINDOWS 10 PRO: 1 buc X 66 = 66 Lei
